ULTIMATE BROWN PAPER:
Characteristics:
● A Weight Paper
● Not very aggressive
● Good for base coat/clear coat sanding
● Good for Body Shops & Woodworking
● Less chance of swirel marks
● Thinner paper
Orbital Sandpaper (Ultimate Grey Paper):
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
5" 5 Hole Ultimate Brown Paper
(Hook & Loop)
Part No. Description
List Price/ 100
pcs
SAN-WPV-5005060A 5" 5H 60gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper  - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005080A 5" 5H 80gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005100A 5" 5H 100gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5005120A 5" 5H 120gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5005180A 5" 5H 180gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5005220A 5" 5H 220gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5005240A 5" 5H 240gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5005280A 5" 5H 280gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5005320A 5" 5H 320gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5005400A 5" 5H 400gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5005500A 5" 5H 500gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5005600A 5" 5H 600gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN WPV 5005800A 5" 5H 800 Ulti t B H k P 100 $30 60
Industrial Price List
Sandpaper, Backup Pads & Housing
SAN-WPV-5005800A 5" 5H 800gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5051000A 5" 5H 1000gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
5" 6 Hole Ultimate Brown Paper
(Hook & Loop)
Part No. Description
List Price/ 100
pcs
SAN-WPV-5006060B 5" 6H 60gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5006080B 5" 6H 80gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5006100B 5" 6H 100gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5006120B 5" 6H 120gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5006180B 5" 6H 180gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5006220B 5" 6H 220gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5006240B 5" 6H 240gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5006280B 5" 6H 280gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5006320B 5" 6H 320gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5006400B 5" 6H 400gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5006500B 5" 6H 500gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5006600B 5" 6H 600gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-5006800B 5" 6H 800gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
SAN-WPV-50061000 5" 6H 1000gr Ultimate Brown Hook Paper - per 100 $30.60
Prices subject
to change without notice www.eurovac.com 16/07/2013
MIRACLE BLUE PAPER:
Characteristics:
● B Weight Paper
● More aggressive than Grey Paper
● Aggressive nature is achieved in how the
paper is glued/bonded
● Good for Fiberglass
● Cuts very fast
Orbital Sandpaper (Miracle Blue Paper):
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
5" 5 Hole Miracle Blue Paper
(Hook & Loop)
Part No. Description
List Price/ 100
pcs
SAN-WPV-5005060B 5" 5H 60gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper  - per 100 $34.00
SAN-WPV-5005080B 5" 5H 80gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $34.00
SAN-WPV-5005100B 5" 5H 100gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005120B 5" 5H 120gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005180B 5" 5H 180gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005220B 5" 5H 220gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005240B 5" 5H 240gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005280B 5" 5H 280gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005320B 5" 5H 320gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005400B 5" 5H 400gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005500B 5" 5H 500gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005600B 5" 5H 600gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-5005800B 5" 5H 800gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
SAN-WPV-50051000 5" 5H 1000gr Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.20
5" 6 Hole Miracle Blue Paper
(Hook & Loop)
Part No. Description
List Price/ 100

Characteristics:
● C Weight Paper
● Extremly aggressive
● Not very flexible
● Heavy duty applications
● Not available beyond 400gr
Orbital Sandpaper (Premium Gold):
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
5" 5 Hole Premium Gold Paper
(Hook & Loop)
Part No. Description
List Price/ 100
pcs
SAN-GPV-5005060C 5" 5H 40gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $47.90
SAN-GPV-5005080C 5" 5H 60gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $47.90
SAN-GPV-5005100C 5" 5H 80gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5005120C 5" 5H 100gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5005180C 5" 5H 120gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5005220C 5" 5H 180gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5005240C 5" 5H 220gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5005280C 5" 5H 280gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5005320C 5" 5H 320gr Premium Gold Velour Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5005400C 5" 5H 400gr Premium Gold Velour Paper - per 100 $45.00
5" 6 Hole Premium Gold Paper
(Hook & Loop)
Part No. Description
List Price/ 100
pcs
SAN-GPV-5006060C 5" 6H 40gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $47.90
SAN-GPV-5006080C 5" 6H 60gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $47.90
SAN-GPV-5006100C 5" 6H 80gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5006120C 5" 6H 100gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5006180C 5" 6H 120gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5006220C 5" 6H 180gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5006240C 5" 6H 220gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5006280C 5" 6H 280gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN-GPV-5006320C 5" 6H 320gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
SAN GPV 5006400C 5" 6H 400 P i G ld H k P 100 $45 00SAN-GPV-5006400C 5" 6H 400gr Premium Gold Hook Paper - per 100 $45.00
Prices subject
to change without notice www.eurovac.com 16/07/2013
RUGID RESIN PAPER:
Characteristics:
● E Weight Paper
● Extremly durable & aggressive
● Not very flexible
● Heavy duty applications
● Typically not used beyond 120gr
Orbital Sandpaper (Rugid Resin Paper):
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
5" 5 Hole Rugid Resin Paper
(Hook & Loop)
Part No. Description
List Price/ 100
pcs
SAN-RPV-5005060E 5" 5H 60gr Rugid Resin Hook Paper - per 100 $52.50
SAN-RPV-5005080E 5" 5H 80gr Rugid Resin Hook Paper - per 100 $52.50
SAN-RPV-5005100E 5" 5H 100gr Rugid Resin Hook Paper - per 100 $49.50
SAN-RPV-5005120E 5" 5H 120gr Rugid Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $49.50
5" 6 Hole Rugid Resin Paper
(Hook & Loop)
Part No. Description
List Price/ 100
pcs
SAN-RPV-5006060E 5" 6H 60gr Rugid Resin Hook Paper - per 100 $52.50
SAN-RPV-5006080E 5" 6H 80gr Rugid Resin Hook Paper - per 100 $52.50
SAN-RPV-5006080E 5" 6H 100gr Rugid Resin Hook Paper - per 100 $49.50
SAN-RPV-5005120E 5" 6H 120gr Rugid Resin Hook Paper - per 100 $49.50
Jitterbug Sandpaper (Miracle Blue Paper):
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
3 2/3" x 7" 10 Hole (Hook & Loop) Part No. Description
List Price/ 100
pcs
SAN-WPV-JB100080 3 2/3" x 7" 80gr 10H Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.90
SAN-WPV-JB100150 3 2/3" x 7" 150gr 10H Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.90
SAN-WPV-JB100180 3 2/3" x 7" 180gr 10H Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.90
SAN-WPV-JB100220 3 2/3" x 7" 220gr 10H Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.90
SAN WPV JB100240 3 2/3" " 240 10H Mi l Bl H k P 100 $32 90SAN-WPV-JB100240 3 2/3" x 7" 240gr 10H Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.90
SAN-WPV-JB100320 3 2/3" x 7" 320gr 10H Miracle Blue Hook Paper - per 100 $32.90
Sandpaper Starter Package:
SandPaper Starter Package Part No. Description List Price
SAN-030-SPSP0000
Sandpaper Starter Package - Variety of different grits and